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1
11001-33-37-
041-2021-
00065-00

JUZGADO 41
ADMINISTRATIVO
SEC CUARTA
ORAL BOGOTA

GUILLERMO
UMAÑA MUÑOZ

DIRECCIÓN DE
IMPUESTOS Y
ADUANAS
NACIONALES -
D.I.A.N.

NULIDAD Y
RESTABLECIMIENTO
DEL DERECHO

23/02/2024 15/03/2024 15/03/2024

CVM-
FIJACION EN
LISTA
RECURSO
REPOSICION

15/03/2024

2
11001-33-37-
041-2022-
00137-00

JUZGADO 41
ADMINISTRATIVO
SEC CUARTA
ORAL BOGOTA

NIELSEN DE
COLOMBIA LTDA

ADMINISTRADORA
COLOMBIANA DE
PENSIONES -
COLPENSIONES

NULIDAD Y
RESTABLECIMIENTO
DEL DERECHO

16/02/2024 15/03/2024 15/03/2024

CVM-
TRASLADO
RECURSO
REPOSICION
SUBSIDIO
APELACION

15/03/2024

3
11001-33-37-
041-2022-
00292-00

JUZGADO 41
ADMINISTRATIVO
SEC CUARTA
ORAL BOGOTA

EPS SANITAS S.A.
- ENTIDAD
PROMOTORA DE
SALUD SANITAS
S.A.

ADMINISTRADORA
DE LOS
RECURSOS DEL
SISTEMA
GENERAL DE
SEGURIDAD
SOCIAL EN
SALUD- ADRES Y
OTROS

NULIDAD Y
RESTABLECIMIENTO
DEL DERECHO

15/12/2023 15/03/2024 15/03/2024

CVM-
FIJACION EN
LISTA
RECURSO
REPOSICION
CONTRA
AUTO

15/03/2024

4
11001-33-37-
041-2023-
00143-00

JUZGADO 41
ADMINISTRATIVO
SEC CUARTA
ORAL BOGOTA

STEREN
COLOMBIA SAS

DIRECCIÓN DE
IMPUESTOS Y
ADUANAS
NACIONALES

NULIDAD Y
RESTABLECIMIENTO
DEL DERECHO

01/03/2024 15/03/2024 15/03/2024

CVM-
FIJACION EN
LISTA
RECURSO
REPOSICION
SUBSIDIO
APELACON

15/03/2024

5
11001-33-37-
041-2023-
00151-00

JUZGADO 41
ADMINISTRATIVO
SEC CUARTA
ORAL BOGOTA

UNIDAD DE
GESTION
PENSIONAL Y
CONTRIBUCIONES
PARAFISCALES
DE LA
PROTECCION
SOCIAL - UGPP

FONCEP
NULIDAD Y
RESTABLECIMIENTO
DEL DERECHO

01/03/2024 15/03/2024 15/03/2024

CVM-
FIJACION EN
LISTA
RECURSO
REPOSICION

15/03/2024

6
11001-33-37-
041-2023-
00153-00

JUZGADO 41
ADMINISTRATIVO
SEC CUARTA
ORAL BOGOTA

UNIDAD DE
GESTION
PENSIONAL Y
CONTRIBUCIONES
PARAFISCALES
DE LA
PROTECCION
SOCIAL - UGPP

FONCEP - FONDO
DE
PRESTACIONES
ECONÓMICAS,
CESANTÍAS Y
PENSIONES

NULIDAD Y
RESTABLECIMIENTO
DEL DERECHO

01/03/2024 15/03/2024 15/03/2024

CVM-
FIJACION EN
LISTA
RECURSO
REPOSICION

15/03/2024
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